9/1

9/5
9/8
9/9
9/9
9/9

9/9
9/11

9/12

9/14

9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16

9/18

9/22

9/28

9/29
10/3

10/5

10/13
10/17

Fri

Tue

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Mon

Tue

Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Mon

Fri

Thu

Fri
Tue

Thu

Tue

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

MARINA

BONITA

CANYON HILLS TOURNAMENT

RBV
La Jolla

La Costa Canyon
GLENDORA

MARINA

GLENDORA

MARINA
CHAMINADE
BONITA
HUNTINGTON BEACH

HARVARD WESTLAKE

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

MARINA

GREAT OAK

HUNTINGTON BEACH H.S.

NEWPORT HARBOR

TEMECULA VALLEY H.S
BONITA

EDISON

MARINA

EDISON

CYN. HILLS

CYN. HILLS

CYN. HILLS

CYN. HILLS
GLENDORA

EDISON

EDISON

HBHS
HBHS
HBHS
HBHS

EDISON

FV

EDISON

GR. OAK
HBHS

EDISON

EDISON
BONITA

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Pre-season |Win4-0
Pre-season  Win5-0
Pre-season | Tie1-1
Tournament Tie0-0
Tournament  Win1-0
Tournament  Loss 0 -1
Tournament  Win1-0
Pre-season  Tie0-0
Pre-season Win 4 -0
Pre-season Win5-0
Tournament  Win3-0
Tournament Tie0-0
Tournament  Loss 0 - 2
Tournament  Win1-0
Pre-season Tie0-0
League Win4 -0
League Win3-0
League Win 10 -0
League Tie0-0
League Win 1-0
League Win 11 -0

Non conference Tie 0 -0

Maci Mathwig (Campagna assist); Addison
LaTrobe (Brown assist); Haleigh Ore
(unassisted); Madison Brown (Dobbs assist)

Goals: Madison Brown (Latrobe assist);
Peyton Makros (Grady assist); Madison
Brown (Latrobe assist); Peyton Makros
(unassisted); Haleigh Ore (unassisted)
Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*

Goals: Karissa Dobbs (Brown assist);
Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 3

Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 1;
Olivia Flora - 3.

Goals: Sophia Campagna (Latrobe assist);
Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*

Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson -3; Olivia
Flora - 1; Brooke Smith - 1.

Goals: Addison Latrobe (unassisted);
Defensive Saves: “no shots taken*

Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*

Goals: Rysha Speiser (Larsen assist);
Addison Latrobe (Grady assist); Madison
Brown (Larsen assist); Emily Larsen (Dobbs
assist); Def. Saves: *no shots taken*

Goals: Madison Brown (Latrobe assist);
Addison Latrobe (Brown assist); Madison
Brown (Fischer assist); Emily Larsen
(unassisted); Rysha Speiser (unassisted);
Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*

Goals: Madison Brown (Larsen assist);
Addison Latrobe (unassisted); Addison
Latrobe (Speiser assist); Def. Saves: *no
shots taken*

Goals: Emily Larsen (Latrobe assist)

Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 3;
Olivia Flora - 5

Goals: Peyton Makros (Ore assist); Emily
Larsen (Mathwig assist); Peyton Makros
(Jenkins assist); Emily Larsen (Latrobe
assist); Def. Saves - *no shots taken*

Goals: Madison Brown (unassited); Madison
Brown (Larsen assist); Emily Larsen (Brown
assist); Def. Saves - *no shots taken*

Goals: Emily Larsen (unassisted); Emily
Larsen (Latrobe assist); Emily Larsen (Brown
assist); Kaylin Grady (unassisted); Emily
Larsen (unassisted); Madison Brown
(unassisted); Sophia Campagna (Larsen
assist); Addison Latrobe (Larsen assist);
Madison Brown (Larsen assist); Chloe
Fischer (Larsen assist); Def. Saves - *no
shots taken*

Defensive Saves: Olivia Flora - 2

Goals: Madison Brown (Latrobe assist);
Defensive saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 3.

Goals: Peyton Makros (unassisted); Emily
Larsen (unassisted); Peyton Makros
(unassisted); Addison Latrobe (Dobbs
assist); Madison Brown (Larsen assist);
Chloe Fischer (unassisted); Karissa Dobbs
(Makros assist); Karissa Dobbs (Brown
assist); Peyton Makros (unassisted); Emily
Larsen (unassisted); Emily Larsen (Ore
assist); Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*



