					SCHEDULE		
DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	LOCATION	GAME TIME	GAME TYPE	SCORE	GOALS
9/1	Fri	FOUNTAIN VALLEY	EDISON	5:00 PM	Pre-season	Win 4 - 0	Maci Mathwig (Campagna assist); Addison LaTrobe (Brown assist); Haleigh Ore (unassisted); Madison Brown (Dobbs assist)
9/5	Tue	MARINA	MARINA	5:00 PM	Pre-season	Win 5 - 0	Goals: Madison Brown (Latrobe assist); Peyton Makros (Grady assist); Madison Brown (Latrobe assist); Peyton Makros (unassisted); Haleigh Ore (unassisted) Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*
9/8	Fri	BONITA	EDISON	5:00 PM	Pre-season	Tie 1 - 1	Goals: Karissa Dobbs (Brown assist); Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 3
9/9	Sat	CANYON HILLS TOURNAMENT	CYN. HILLS	TBD	Tournament	Tie 0 - 0	Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 1; Olivia Flora - 3.
9/9	Sat	RBV	CYN. HILLS	TBD	Tournament	Win 1 - 0	Goals: Sophia Campagna (Latrobe assist); Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*
9/9	Sat	La Jolla	CYN. HILLS	TBD	Tournament	Loss 0 - 1	Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson -3; Olivi Flora - 1; Brooke Smith - 1.
9/9	Sat	La Costa Canyon	CYN. HILLS	TBD	Tournament	Win 1 - 0	Goals: Addison Latrobe (unassisted); Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*
9/11	Mon	GLENDORA	GLENDORA	5:00 PM	Pre-season	Tie 0 - 0	Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*
9/12	Tue	MARINA	EDISON	5:00 PM	Pre-season	Win 4 - 0	Goals: Rysha Speiser (Larsen assist); Addison Latrobe (Grady assist); Madison Brown (Larsen assist); Emily Larsen (Dobbs assist); Def. Saves: *no shots taken* Goals: Madison Brown (Latrobe assist);
9/14	Thu	GLENDORA	EDISON	5:00 PM	Pre-season	Win 5 - 0	Addison Latrobe (Brown assist); Madison Brown (Fischer assist); Emily Larsen (unassisted); Rysha Speiser (unassisted); Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*
9/16	Sat	MARINA	HBHS	TBD	Tournament	Min 2 O	Goals: Madison Brown (Larsen assist); Addison Latrobe (unassisted); Addison Latrobe (Speiser assist); Def. Saves: *no
9/16		CHAMINADE	HBHS	TBD	Tournament	Win 3 - 0 Tie 0 - 0	shots taken*
9/16		BONITA	HBHS	TBD	Tournament	Loss 0 - 2	
9/16		HUNTINGTON BEACH	HBHS	TBD	Tournament	Win 1 - 0	Goals: Emily Larsen (Latrobe assist)
							Defensive Saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 3;
9/18	Mon Fri	HARVARD WESTLAKE FOUNTAIN VALLEY	EDISON FV	5:30 PM 5:00 PM	Pre-season League	Tie 0 - 0 Win 4 - 0	Olivia Flora - 5 Goals: Peyton Makros (Ore assist); Emily Larsen (Mathwig assist); Peyton Makros (Jenkins assist); Emily Larsen (Latrobe assist); Def. Saves - *no shots taken*
9/28	Thu	MARINA	EDISON	5:00 PM	League	Win 3 - 0	Goals: Madison Brown (unassited); Madison Brown (Larsen assist); Emily Larsen (Brown assist); Def. Saves - *no shots taken*
9/29		GREAT OAK	GR. OAK	5:00 PM	League	Win 10 - 0	Goals: Emily Larsen (unassisted); Emily Larsen (Latrobe assist); Emily Larsen (Brown assist); Kaylin Grady (unassisted); Emily Larsen (unassisted); Madison Brown (unassisted); Sophia Campagna (Larsen assist); Addison Latrobe (Larsen assist); Madison Brown (Larsen assist); Chloe Fischer (Larsen assist); Def. Saves - *no shots taken*
10/3	Tue	HUNTINGTON BEACH H.S.	HBHS	5:00 PM	League	Tie 0 - 0	Defensive Saves: Olivia Flora - 2
10/5	Thu	NEWPORT HARBOR	EDISON	5:00 PM	League	Win 1-0	Goals: Madison Brown (Latrobe assist); Defensive saves: Katelyn Jamieson - 3.
							Goals: Peyton Makros (unassisted); Emily Larsen (unassisted); Peyton Makros (unassisted); Addison Latrobe (Dobbs assist); Madison Brown (Larsen assist); Chloe Fischer (unassisted); Karissa Dobbs (Makros assist); Karissa Dobbs (Brown assist); Peyton Makros (unassisted); Emily Larsen (unassisted); Emily Larsen (Ore
10/13		TEMECULA VALLEY H.S	EDISON	3:30 PM	League	Win 11 - 0	assist); Defensive Saves: *no shots taken*
	Tue	BONITA	BONITA	5:00 PM	Non conference	Tie 0 - 0	